
12  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE B 80.59 135 140 143 140

11  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT A 80.87 141 146 146 141

10  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK A 79.98 140 142 144 142

9  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 81.00 137 141 144 144

8  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 80.87 145 150 150 145

7  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP A 80.66 145 150 153 145

6  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL A 81.00 145 150 153 150

5  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE A 80.47 146 151 153 151

4  RAMADANI Kristi 29.10.2000 ALB B 81.00 147 151 153 151

3  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.91 150 154 157 154

2  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 80.80 152 152 155 155

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ITA A 79.55 152 155 157 155

17  MOREIRA Joao 05.06.1997 POR B 78.68 110 116 120 120

16  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE B 81.00 135 140 140 135

15  ALMEIDA Miguel 09.07.1999 POR B 80.17 130 137 137 137

14  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA A 80.66 140 143 143 140

13  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU B 80.95 134 139 140 140

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



12  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 80.87 170 175 175 170

11  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP A 80.66 170 175 175 170

10  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE B 80.59 168 173 178 173

9  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK A 79.98 170 174 178 174

8  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU B 80.95 165 170 174 174

7  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE A 80.47 175 175 181 175

6  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 80.80 180 186 186 180

5  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.91 182 188 189 182

4  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 81.00 178 183 188 183

3  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL A 81.00 177 183 187 183

2  RAMADANI Kristi 29.10.2000 ALB B 81.00 180 186 190 190

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ITA A 79.55 187 191 --- 191

  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE B 81.00 --- --- ---  

16  MOREIRA Joao 05.06.1997 POR B 78.68 140 146 146 140

15  ALMEIDA Miguel 09.07.1999 POR B 80.17 160 172 172 160

14  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT A 80.87 165 170 170 165

13  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA A 80.66 170 175 175 170

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RAMADANI Kristi 29.10.2000 ALB B 81.00 151 190 341

3  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.91 154 182 336

4  QERIMAJ Erkand 10.08.1988 ALB A 80.80 155 180 335

5  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL A 81.00 150 183 333

6  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 81.00 144 183 327

7  MARECEK Petr 12.07.1998 CZE A 80.47 151 175 326

8  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK A 79.98 142 174 316

9  FERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP A 80.66 145 170 315

10  MOROSANU Victor 29.12.2001 MDA A 80.87 145 170 315

11  ZILVINAS Zilinskas 02.11.2001 LTU B 80.95 140 174 314

12  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE B 80.59 140 173 313

13  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA A 80.66 140 170 310

14  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT A 80.87 141 165 306

15  ALMEIDA Miguel 09.07.1999 POR B 80.17 137 160 297

16  MOREIRA Joao 05.06.1997 POR B 78.68 120 140 260

  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE B 81.00 135 --- ---

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg SE TOTAL

SENIOR

2024 EWF EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOFIA (BUL)    12.02 - 20.02 

1  REYES MARTINEZ Oscar 06.10.1996 ITA A 79.55 155 191 346


